
MCA-Mongolia  Contract Award Notice  

Contract Award Notice – June 2025  1 
 

 
 

MILLENNIUM CHALLENGE ACCOUNT-MONGOLIA  
CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE  

June 2025 
 
 

1. Reference: 
Description:  
 
 
 
Contract Signature Date: 
Consultant’s Name: 
Contract Term: 
 
Summary of Contract Scope: 
 
 

 
 
 

MCA-M/ICS/41(b) 
Individual Consultant’s Services for 
Communications Outreach and Media Campaigns 
under the Water Sector Sustainability Activity – 
Graphic Designer   
June 2, 2025 
Temuujin Batchuluun 
Ten (10) months with the end date of the Contract of 
March 31, 2026 
To provide design services for all types of social 
media content and content creation to support social 
media promotion 
 

2. Reference: 
Description:  
 
 
 
Contract Signature Date: 
Consultant’s Name: 
Contract Term: 
 
Summary of Contract Scope: 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

MCA-M/ICS/41(c) 
Individual Consultant’s Services for 
Communications Outreach and Media Campaigns 
under the Water Sector Sustainability Activity - 
Videographer 
June 2, 2025.  
Bilguun Geserbaatar 
Ten (10) months with the end date of the Contract of 
March 31, 2026 
To provide photo and video shooting and editing 
services for all types of social media content and 
support content creation 
 
 
 
 
 
 



MCA-Mongolia  Contract Award Notice  

Contract Award Notice – June 2025  2 
 

3. Reference: 
Description: 
 
Date of the Blanket Purchase 
Agreement:  
Supplier’s Name: 
Maximum Blanket Purchase 
Agreement Amount: 
Duration of Blanket Purchase 
Agreement: 

 
 

4. Reference: 
Description: 
 
Date of the Blanket Purchase 
Agreement: 

            Supplier’s Name: 
            Maximum Blanket Purchase 
            Agreement Amount:  
            Duration of Blanket Purchase 
            Agreement:  

MCA-M/Proc/112- Lot 1 
Procurement of Office Supplies - Lot 1: Supply of 
Tea, Sugar and Bottled Water 
June 27, 2025 
 
Alpha Standard LLC (Mongolia) 
MNT 13,170,000.00 
 
13 Months 
 
 
 
MCA-M/Proc/112- Lot 2 
Procurement of Office Supplies - Lot 2: Supply of 
Coffee 
June 27, 2025 
 
United Resources LLC (Mongolia) 
MNT 16,250,000.00 
 
13 Months 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


